FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2017-03-19
Sélectif National 3 Slalom Sud-Est

Catégorie M

20117971 - Qualification - Fontaine De Vaucluse

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 llona Martin-laemle Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 169.51+6 - 175.51 | 1092.4 | 926.41
7
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Emile Verdier Ck Vallee De Montlucon 114.11+0 - 114.11 | 561.58 | 706.82
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Theo Brun Club Canoe Kayak Des Gorges De L'ardeche 107.8+2 - 109.8 - -
2 6 Antoine Mazoyer Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon 117.41+2 - 119.41 - -
3 7 Remi Bardem Fos Canoe Kayak 123.59+4 - 127.59 - -
4 13 | Gabin Chenal Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 111.28+54 - 165.28 - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Marie Amelie Silvin Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 110.75+6 - 116.75 | 485.91 | 400.35
2 16 | Claire Teillerie Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon 127.56+6 - 133.56 | 696.05 | 688.67
3 18 |llona Martin-laemle Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 109.72+52 - 161.72 | 1048.0 | 363.91
7
4 20 |Callista Grange Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 139.14+52 - 191.14 | 1415.8 | 1554.2
5 3
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 21 Mael Hervault Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 101.27+0 - 101.27 | 456.96 | 501.42



http://www.ffck.org
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Arthur Contamine
Clement Couchoud
Edouard Chenal
Gino Benini

Emile Verdier
Corentin Georgeon
Baptiste Gaillard
Baptiste Saul

Leo Parnotte
Pierre Escuret

Daniel Chambert

C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Club Nautique De La Platiere
Canoe Kayak Haute Isere

V.p.a. Pont D'arc

Ck Vallee De Montlucon

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
C.k. St Maurice Gourdans

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan

105.13+0
105.93+0
102.73+8
104.57+8
113.47+0
113.54+2
114.54+8
122.45+2
130.59+2
131.25+2
135.85+6

105.13
105.93
110.73
112.57
113.47
115.54
122.54
124.45
132.59
133.25
141.85

511.49
522.79
590.6
616.59
629.3
658.54
757.43
784.41
899.39
908.72
1030.2

501.29
510.91
431.81
448.15
846.58
527.46
456.45
738.31
858.49
986.16
688.91




